Gooch & Housego PLC
Dowlish Ford, Ilminster
TA19 0PF , UK
Contact us:
+44 1460 256440
gandh.com
G&H: A PHOTONICS SPECIALIST

(nm)
450nm 200MHz S-M200-0.4C2A-3-F2P,
S-M200-0.4C2A-3-F2S 450
Pigtail
type
Rise / fall
time (ns)
Frequency
(MHz)
PM, SM 25 200
S-M200-0.4C2C-3-F2P,
S-M200-0.4C2C-3-F2S 532 PM, SM 25 200532nm 200MHz
S-M200-0.4C2E-3-F2P,
S-M200-0.4C2E-3-F2S 633 PM, SM 25 200633nm 200MHz Fiber Coupled AOM
T-M150-0.5C2W-3-F2P,
T-M150-0.5C2W-3-F2S 780 PM. SM 50 150780nm, 150MHz Fiber Coupled AOM
200T-M200-0.1C2G-3-F2P 1030-1090 PM 10PM 1060nm 200MHz Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM
1060nm 150MHz Non-Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM S-M150-0.4C2G-3-F2S 1060 SM 30 150
T-M150-0.4C2G-3-F2P 1060PM 1060nm 150MHz Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM PM 30 150
1060nm 150MHz Hermetic Fiber Coupled
AOM T-M150-0.4C2G-3-F2S 1060 SM 30 150
1060nm 200MHz Non-Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM S-M200-0.1C2G-3-F2P 1060 SM 10 200
1060nm 200MHz Fiber Coupled AOM T-M200-0.1C2G-3-F2S 1060 SM 10 200
1060nm 300MHz Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM
T-M300-0.1C2G-3-F2P,
T-M300-0.1C2G-3-F2S 1060 PM, SM 6 300
PM 1550nm 110MHz Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM T-M110-0.2C2J-3-F2P 1550 PM 25 110
1550nm 110MHz Hermetic Fiber Coupled
AOM T-M110-0.2C2J-3-F2S 1550 SM 25 110
PM 1550nm 200MHz Hermetic Fiber-
Coupled AOM T-M200-0.1C2J-3-F2P 1550 PM 10 200
1550nm 200MHz Hermetic Fiber-
Coupled AOM T-M200-0.1C2J-3-F2S 1550 SM 10 200
1550nm Fiber Coupled AOM T-M300-0.1C16J-3-F2P 1550 PM 6 300
PM 1550nm, 40MHz (AMTIR) T-M040-0.5C8J-3-F2P 1550 PM 100 40
1550nm 40MHz (AMTIR) T-M040-0.5C8J-3-F2S 1550 SM 100 40
PM 1550nm 80MHz Hermetic Fiber-
Coupled AOM T-M080-0.4C2J-3-F2P 1550 PM 35 80
1550nm 80MHz Hermetic Fiber Coupled
AOM T-M080-0.4C2J-3-F2S 1550 SM 35 80
PM Polarization Maintaining 1550nm
Hermetic Fiber Coupled AOM, 80MHz
(Low Power Consumption)
T-M080-0.5C8J-3-F2P 1550 PM 100 80
1550nm Hermetic Fiber Coupled AOM,
80MHz (Low Power Consumption) T-M080-0.5C8J-3-F2S 1550 PM 100 80
2000nm (2µm) 250 MHz Fiber Coupled
AOM T-M250-0.3C16Z-3-F2P 2000 20 250
PM 2000nm 80MHz Hermetic Fiber
Coupled AOM T-M080-0.3C2Z-3-F2P 2000 100 80
2000nm 80MHz Hermetic Fiber Coupled
AOM T-M080-0.3C2Z-3-F2S 2000
PM
PM